




Small Group Clinics


with Ben Kasun


 Men’s college volleyball player                               and former three-time all-state player








At St. Rose of Lima for girls – Fundamentals and competitive play





10 a.m. to noon – Entering grades 10, 11 and 12


Noon to 2 p.m. – Entering grades 7, 8 and 9


$10 per week * Limit of 15 players per session





			* Tuesday, June 4		* Thursday, June 6


              (* Only 10 a.m. to noon high school session on June 4 and 6).


			Tuesday, June 11		Thursday, June 13


			Tuesday, June 18		Thursday, June 20


			Tuesday, June 25		Thursday, June 27


			No clinics the week of Fourth of July.


			Tuesday, July 9		Thursday, July 11 


			Tuesday, July 16		Thursday, July 18


			Tuesday, July 23		Thursday, July 25


			Tuesday, July 30		Thursday, Aug. 1


			Tuesday, Aug. 6		Thursday, Aug. 8


Sign up by emailing Ben Kasun at � HYPERLINK "mailto:benkasun@hotmail.com" �benkasun@hotmail.com�





Clinic waiver (only needs to be completed once)


(Bring to first week of the clinic – parents are welcome to stay and watch)





Name:


Address:


City, State, Zip:


School:


Grade: 


Player cell phone for cancelation notice: 


Parent cell phone for cancelation/injury notice: 


Parent email: 





I release Saint Rose of Lima Parish, Benjamin Kasun and camp counselors from liability





Parent signature: __________________________________________________________________________________________















